Ergebnisliste

8. HGV Halbmarathon Schiilerlaufe

Schiilerlauf U12

Platz Zeit

mannlich
1 03:55
2 03:58
3 03:59
4 04:01
5 04:02
6 04:06
7 04:13
8 04:17
9 04:26
10 04:38
11 04:41
12 04:48
13 04:49
14 04:50
15 05:12
16 05:21
17 05:22
18 05:23
19 05:29

Startnr

605
606
608
611
614
617
612
619
604
618
615
616
620
607
613
610
602
609
603

Name

Gulde
Knaisch
Schénhardt
Schmid
Mauser
Volk
Waschle
Stemmer
Denzel
Schmelzle
Decker
Plankenhorn
Scher
Segaar
Mdaller
Bachmann
Kunkel
Schluck
Eckenweber
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Vorname

Jonas
Maurice
Fabian
Gianna
Sascha
Niclas
Franka
Madeleine
Nina

Kai

Lena
Maren
Leonie
Henry-Jack
Louisa
Michelle
Ekta
Carina
Timo
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Verein

TSV Geislingen
Geislingen
TSV Geislingen
TSV Geislingen
TSV Geislingen
TSV Geislingen
TSG Balingen
TSV Geislingen
TSV Geislingen
TSV Geislingen
Geislingen

TV Bitz
Balingen
Geislingen
Geislingen
TSV Geislingen
Geislingen
Geislingen
TSV Geislingen

AG

M10
M11
M11
W11
M11
M11
W11
W10
W10
M11
W10
W11
W10
M11
W10
W11
W10
W11
M10

PlatzAG
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